
Porch 1 – 108 Marin St.

Nyte Skye	 1-2 pm
shoegaze/new wave	

El Radio Fantastique	 3-4 pm   
cinematic, eclectic rock

Milk for the Angry	 4-5 pm

psychedelic garage	

Porch 2 – 105 Marin St.

SWISS.	 12-1 pm
pop rock

Canyon	 2-3 pm

indie americana

Porch 3 – 240 Bayview St.

Pickled Fish Trio	 12-1 pm
fusion

Le Minivans	 2-3 pm
dad punk

The Crooked Stuff	 4-5 pm

existential  discopunk

Porch 4 – 230 Bayview St.

Area Agresiva	 1-2 pm 
ranchera/sierreño

Boy in the Bubble	 3-4 pm

indie glam rock

Porch 5 – 222 Bayview St.

Marcos Pereda	 12-1 pm
cuban singer/songwriter	

Tom Conneely & Birds of Paradise	2-3 pm
slacker indie

SunHunter duo (Feat. Helena)	 4-5 pm

grunge folk

Porch 6 – 207 Bayview St.

The Electricfiers	 12:15-1:15 pm
family power trio

Bandini	 1:30-2:30 pm
brit influenced pop

Güero	 2:45-3:45 pm
dreamy indie folk

X Confidence	 4-5 pm

80s influenced pop rock	

Porch 7 – 347 Bayview St.

Ukulele Friends Ohana	 1:30-2:30 pm
hawaiian ukulele/dancers

Marin County Breakdown	 2:45-3:45 pm
family americana band 	

‘Til Dawn	 4-5 pm

teen a cappella ensemble

Porch 8 – 332 Bayview St.

Kyle Alden	 12:15-1:15 pm
irish influenced folk

The Things of Youth	 1:30-2:30pm
indie rock soloist

Evening Hawks	 2:45-3:45 pm
americana trio

Go By Ocean	 4-5 pm

west coast indie folk

Porch 9 Short School
(School of Rock TEEN STAGE)

Coloration	 12-12:30 pm
Roadkill	 12:35-1:05 pm
Miller Creek Alumni Jazz Ens’ble	 1:10-1:40 
Ten Times Brighter	 1:45-2:15 pm
Ready for Geddy	 2:20-2:50 pm
Solace	 2:55-3:25 pm
Redux	 3:30-4 pm 
School of Rock SR House Band	 4-5 pm

Porch 10 - 28 Marin St.

The Welcome Matt	 12-1 pm

dark alternative pop

Porch 11 – 26 Marin St.

Nashville Honeymoon	 1-2 pm
country rock 

Georgia West	 3-4 pm

americana garage	

Porch 12 – 21 Marin St.

Jon Mitguard, Dana Rath & 
Maryann Nardo	 12-1 pm
alt country folk grass

Ruby Lee Hill Band	 2-3 pm 
country rock

Danny Click & the Hell Yeahs!	 4-5 pm 
americana rock

Porch 13 – 11 Clorinda St. 

Jon Lawton 	 12-1 pm 
folk blues singer/songwriter

Christa Pfeiffer	 2-3 pm
opera

Sara Rodenburg	 4-5 pm  

folk singer/songwriter

Porch 14 – 32 Clorinda St.

Unresolved	 12-1 pm

power pop with a bit of twang	

Porch 15 – 31 Clorinda St.

Third Coyote	 1-2 pm
folk rock	 .

Low Levee	 2:30-3:30 pm
grunge/alternative trio

Jacob Benning Trio	 4-5 pm

soulful blues rock

Porch 16 – 51 Clorinda St.

Jenerator	 12:15-1:15 pm
country americana

Shine	 1:30-2:30 pm
campfire folk

The Temblors	 2:45-3:45 pm
west coast alt americana

The Storm Birds	 4-5 pm

country rock	

Porch 17 – 242 San Rafael Ave.

Minerva Underwood	 12:15-1 pm
folk soloist

Trio Viva	 1-2 pm
string ensemble

Lawrence Grodeska	 2-2:45 pm

singer songwriter 

Porch 18 Gerstle Park Playground
(Bananas at Large YOUTH STAGE)

Susan Z’s Happy Lane Cabaret	12-2:30 pm
Unfinished Sentence	 2:30-3 pm
Tropical Vomit 	 3-3:30 pm 
Jade Rose	 3:30-4 pm
Lunar Mooners	 4-5 pm

Porch 19 – 210 San Rafael Ave.

Turnaround Jazz	 1-2 pm
traditional jazz

Deborah Crooks	 2:30-3:15 pm
adventurous americana

Soul Discipilz	 3:45-5 pm

soul/funk grooves	

Porch 20 – Gerstle Park Steps

Macintosh Pipe Band	 12-1pm

bagpipes, scottish drumming	

Porch 21 – 11 Marin St.

Minus Mary	 1-2 pm
old time irish and americana

LoWatters	 3-4 pm

twangy roots rock

Porch 22 - 146 San Rafael Ave.

Tangled & Free	 12-1 pm
psychedelic jams

Michael Michael Motorcycle	 2-3 pm
quirky rock mash-up

David Outlaw Band	 4-5 pm

new orleans southern rock	

Porch 23 – 127 San Rafael Ave.

AL-X the Great	 12-1 pm
hip hop

Scatter Swept	 1:15-2:15 pm
post rock

The Great Highway	 2:30-3:30 pm
electronic rock

The Spiral Electric	 3:45-5 pm

psyche rock

Porch 24 - 110 San Rafael Ave.

Zero Sum	 12-1 pm
young virtuoso jazz fusion

Julie Dillon	 1:15-2:15 pm
folk singer/songwriter

Blue Monday	 2:30-3:30 pm
swing jazz

Whiskey Rebellion	 3:45-5 pm
soul, blues, indie rock covers
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Porch 9 Short School
(School of Rock TEEN STAGE)

Coloration	 12:00
Roadkill	 12:35
Miller Creek Alumni Jazz Ensemble	 1:10
Ten Times Brighter	 1:45
Ready for Geddy	 2:20
Solace	 2:55
Redux	 3:30
School of Rock SR House Band	 4:00

Porch 18 Gerstle Park Playground
(Bananas at Large YOUTH STAGE)

Susan Z’s Happy Lane Cabaret	 12-2:30
Unfinished Sentence	 2:30-3	
Tropical Vomit	 3:00 
Jade Rose	 3:30
Lunar Mooners	 4:00

12 pm

SWISS.	 Porch 2
pop rock	 105 Marin St.

Pickled Fish Trio	 Porch 3
fusion	 240 Bayview St.

Marcos Pereda	 Porch 5 
cuban singer/songwriter	 222 Bayview St.

The Welcome Matt	 Porch 10
dark alternative pop	 28 Marin St.

Jon Mitguard, Dana Rath & 
Maryann Nardo	 Porch 12
alt country folk grass	 21 Marin St.  

Jon Lawton	 Porch 13
folk blues singer/songwriter	 11 Clorinda St.

Unresolved	 Porch 14 
power pop with a bit of twang	 32 Clorinda St.

Macintosh Pipe Band	 Porch 20
bagpipes and drumming	 Gerstle Park Steps

Tangled and Free	 Porch 22
psychedelic jams	 146 San Rafeal Ave.

AL-X the Great	 Porch 23
hip hop	 127 San Rafael Ave.

Zero Sum	 Porch 24
young viruoso jazz fusion	 110 San Rafael Ave.

12:15 pm

The Electricfiers	 Porch 6 
family power trio	 207 Bayview St. 

Kyle Alden	 Porch 8 
irish influenced folk	 332 Bayview St.

Jenerator	 Porch 16
country americana	 51 Clorinda St. 

Minerva Underwood	 Porch 17
folk solist	 242 San Rafael Ave.

1 pm

Nyte Skye	 Porch 1
shoegaze/new wave	 108 Marin St.

Area Agresiva	 Porch 4
ranchera sierraño	 230 Bayview St. 

Nashville Honeymoon	 Porch 11
country rock	 26 Marin St.

Third Coyote	 Porch 15
folk rock	 31 Clorinda St.

Trio Viva	 Porch 17
string ensemble	 242 San Rafael Ave.

Turnaround Jazz	 Porch 19
traditional jazz	 210 San Rafael Ave.

Minus Mary	 Porch 21
old time irish and americana	 11 Marin St.

1:15 pm

Scatter Swept	 Porch 23
post rock	 127 San Rafael Ave.

Julie Dillon	 Porch 24
folk singer/songwriter	 110 San Rafael Ave.

1:30 pm

Bandini	 Porch 6
brit influenced pop	 207 Bayview St.

Ukulele Friends Ohana	 Porch 7
hawaiian ukulele/dancers	 347 Bayview St.

The Things of Youth	 Porch 8
indie rock soloist	 332 Bayview St.

Shine	 Porch 16
campfire folk	 51 Clorinda St.

2 pm

Canyon	 Porch 2
indie americana	 105 Marin St.

Le Minivans	 Porch 3
dad punk	 240 Bayview St.

Tom Conneely & Birds of Paradise	Porch 5 
slacker indie	 222 Bayview St.

Ruby Lee Hill Band	 Porch 12
country rock	 21 Marin St.

Christa Pfeiffer	 Porch 13
opera	 11 Clorinda St.

Lawrence Grodeska	 Porch 17
singer/songwriter	 242 San Rafael Ave.

Michael Michael Motorcycle	 Porch 22
quirky rock mash-up	 146 San Rafael Ave. 

2:30 pm

Low Levee	 Porch 15
grunge alternative trio	 31 Clorinda St.

Deborah Crooks	 Porch 19
adventurous americana	 210 San Rafael Ave.

The Great Highway	 Porch 23
electronic rock	 127 San Rafael Ave.

Blue Monday	 Porch 24
swing jazz	 110 San Rafael Ave.

2:45 pm

Güero	 Porch 6
dreamy indie folk	 207 Bayview St.

Marin County Breakdown	 Porch 7
family americana band	 347 Bayview St.

Evening Hawks	 Porch 8
americana trio	 332 Bayview St.

The Temblors	 Porch 16
west coast alt americana	 51 Clorinda St.

3 pm

El Radio Fantastique	 Porch 1
cinematic, eclectic rock	 108 Marin St.

Boy and the Bubble	 Porch 4
indie glam rock	 230 Bayview St.

Georgia West	 Porch 11
americana garage	    26 Marin St.

LoWatters	 Porch 21
twangy roots rock	 11 Marin St.

3:45 pm

Soul Discipilz	 Porch 19
soul/funk grooves	 210 San Rafael Ave. 

The Spiral Electric	 Porch 23
psyche rock	 127 San Rafael Ave. 

Whiskey Rebellion	 Porch 24
soul, blue, indie rock covers	110 San Rafael Ave. 

4 pm

Milk for the Angry	 Porch 1
psychedelic garage	 108 Marin St. 

The Crooked Stuff	 Porch 3
existential discopunk	 240 Bayview St.

SunHunter duo (Feat. Helena)	 Porch 5
grunge folk	 222 Bayview St.

X Confidence	 Porch 6
80’s influenced pop rock	 207 Bayview St.

‘Til Dawn	 Porch 7
teen a cappella ensemble	 347 Bayview St.

Go By Ocean	 Porch 8
west coast indie folk	 332 Bayview St.

Danny Click & The Hell Yeahs!	 Porch 12
americana rock	 21 Marin St.

Sara Rodenburg	 Porch 13
folk singer/songwriter	 11 Clorinda St.

Jacob Benning Trio	 Porch 15 
soulful blues rock	 31 Clorinda St.

The Storm Birds	 Porch 16 
country rock	 51 Clorinda St.

David Outlaw Band	 Porch 22
new orleans southern rock	 146 San Rafael Ave.
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Pedestrians Only

Shuttle Stop
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Dog Water 
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Open to Vehicles 
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Public Toilet

Merch TentFood Trucks

Info Tenti

Event Map 9/15/24

The Sparklers!
Kids Games & 
Facepainting

THANK YOU PLATINUM SPONSOR - Unicorn Group!

SCAN FOR
INTERACTIVE MAP

MAP LEGEND

THANK YOU GOLD SPONSORS THANK YOU SILVER SPONSORS

THANK YOU FRIENDS & NEIGHBORS SPONSORS
Alten Construction    Red Dragon Yoga     Sunrise Home     Matt White Law     

Earl Farnsworth Express     Prandi Property Management

Official Print 
Sponsor 
SRPF 2024

FOOD TRUCKS

Sharon’s Amazing 
Pupusas!

Kona Ice

Ollie’s Artisan
Baking & Pizza

Cousins of Maine 
Lobster

Tacos el Muchacho 
Alegre

Forrest Fire BBQ

Belly DeliA
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